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Aurélie Coté

Magali Sabourin
Rosalie Major

Sarah Rachedi
Lee-Anna Sanche
Kyana Beaven Toupin
Annabelle Rheault
Océane Tlab

Laurie Lachapelle

Ginette P. Charbonneau
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Skate Canada

Date:

Invitation Saint-Eustache 2023

Saint-Eustache

24/11/2023 au 26/11/2023

STAR 7 Women (Evé. 79) Artistic

Résultat du segment

Club

Maniwaki
Ste-Agathe-des-Monts
Blainville / Ste-Thérése

Riviére-des-Prairies
Ferme-Neuve
Blainville / Ste-Thérése
La Plaine

Laval

Amos

Région
ou

LO

LO

MC

LO

LO

LN

LV

AT

24-nov.-2023 20:23:52

A

Patinage Canada

Points

24.24
24.09
23.55
19.98
18.72
18.48
15.47
12.73
12.27



